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LAKE DESOTO PROPERTIES LLC
253 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT B ELLIS

LAKE DESOTO PROPERT

1002/2316 12/19/2003 WD Q I 155,000

GRANTOR:
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HELMUT SCHAEFER

ROBERT B ELLIS
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588 COMMERCIAL 612 11/28/1995

HX Base Yr

273 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 1,880 118.4558 74.63 140,304 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1760

BAS 1,760 100 1,760 76,182

CAN 400 30 120 5,194

2,160 1,880 81,376

BAS= W80 S22 CAN= S5 E80 N5 W80$ E80 N22$.

BAS

80

22

80

22
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80

5

80

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,472.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 7,416

7,416

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD80.00 60.00 4,387.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.75 4.50 7.88 34,548


